

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16297/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 20/07/2006 in ITA No. 103/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,BANGALORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MCDOWELL & COMPANY

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Alhuwalia, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks to file rejoinder affidavit.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master